X060 Series
Spotting / Engraving / Deburring
See more
specification
0.1 & 0.2��
One holder supports the
entire X060 series insert
Micro Spot Drill

High speed and high feed deburring and
chamfering on CNC machine.
PROMO
5/1/24 - 7/31/24
See Page 2 For Promo X060 MiniSets
X060 SERIES MINISETS
Spotting
L
6 (
0.2
36
”) S
2.05
(0.081")
Part No. Angle Insert Type Re Wmin. Wmax. Tmax. Holder Type Content
99619-X060-A90 MS 90° X060A90W020R-NC2032 0.04
(0.0016”)
0.20
(0.008")
2.2
(0.087")
1.0
(0.040")
99619-X060-06 1 X Holder
1 X T7 Key
2 X Inserts
99619-X060-A142 MS 142° X060A142W010R-NC2032 0.02
(0.0008”)
0.10
(0.004”)
2.42

36
”)
2.05
(0.081")● Radius Form
Engraving
Deburring
Tm
ax
.
Re
Wmax.
R max.
Depth
Part No. Angle Insert Type Re R max.
Depth Wmax. Tmax. Holder Type Content
99619-X060-A30 MS 30° X060A30R020-NC2032 0.2
(0.008") 0.15 0.63 0.6
99619-X060-06 1 X Holder
1 X T7 Key
2 X Inserts
40
Ø6
Part No. Angle Insert Type Flutes Tmin. Tmax. Holder Type Content
99619-X060-A60T6D MS 60° X060A60T6-NC2032
6
0.1
(0.004”)
1.8
(0.071") 99619-X060-06
1 X Holder
1 X T7 Key
2 X Inserts
99619-X060-A90T6D MS 90° X060A90T6-NC2032 0.5
(0.020")
1.5
(0.060") 40
Ø6